The Lewiston-Nez Perce County Airport Authority Announces New Airport Director



Michael Isaacs

LEWISTON, ID – The Lewiston-Nez Perce County Airport Authority has named Michael Isaacs as the new Airport Director for the Lewiston-Nez Perce Regional Airport (LWS). In this position, Mr. Isaacs will oversee the day-to-day operations of the airport as well as business development, marketing, communications, finances, strategic planning, budget, capital projects, and air service development. He will begin his new position February 18.

Mr. Isaacs worked for the City of Pierre, SD as the Airport Manager of the Pierre Regional Airport since 2008 where he administered a \$2.5-\$10M operating budget annually. Previously, he worked for the Alaska Department of Transportation and has also served as Airport Manager for Brookings Regional Airport, Watertown Regional Airport and Lewistown Municipal Airport.

"There have been many changes at Lewiston in the past few years," said Mr. Isaacs. "I look forward to enhancing air service, improving terminal facilities, and joining a team of passionate leaders who have great visions of polishing this gem of an airport."

This national search was conducted by ADK Consulting & Executive Search, a retained executive search firm.

Lewiston-Nez Perce Regional Airport